Swiss Enduro Series Airolo

Airolo / 28.08.2022
Detailed evaluation

Hafliger, Pascale

Number: 346

Enduro

Category:
Ul7 Women

Intermediate times

Control Split Pos
Time Cat.
Stage 1 8:23.41 1
Stage 2 3:07.15 1
Stage 3 5:52.25 1
Stage 4 14:36.94 1

Timing by SPORTident

Behind
Cat.

Pos
Total
233
233
215
247

Total time: 31:59.75

Rank in course: 238 (of 360)
Best time in course: 23:52.13

Rank in category: 1(of 3)

Best time in the category: 31:59.75

Stage score

Behind
Total
1:54.23
2:44.08
1:16.51
4:12.04

Total Pos

Time Cat.
8:23.41 1
11:30.56 1
17:22.81 1
31:59.75 1

Behind
Cat.

Total ranking

Pos Behind
Total Total

233 1:54.23
231 2:45.48
225 3:55.58
238 8:07.62

timing.sportident.com




