

Detailed evaluation

Häfliger, Pascale Total time: 31:59.75

Number: 346

Enduro Rank in course: 238 (of 360)

Best time in course: 23:52.13

Category: Rank in category: 1(of 3)

U17 Women Best time in the category: 31:59.75

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	8:23.41	1	-	233	1:54.23	8:23.41	1	-	233	1:54.23
Stage 2	3:07.15	1	-	233	2:44.08	11:30.56	1	-	231	2:45.48
Stage 3	5:52.25	1	-	215	1:16.51	17:22.81	1	-	225	3:55.58
Stage 4	14:36.94	1	-	247	4:12.04	31:59.75	1	-	238	8:07.62